DIATE OF FARRAG		•				FORM	CP-4
COMBENATION DIVISION New ACCORDINATION DIVISION	idress	w	ELL PLU	JGGING R	ECORD		
WICHITA, KAHBAS G 245 Nort	11 11 11 11 11				,	4011	
Wichita, K	ansas 67202	awnee	Count	y. Sec. 10 1	$r_{\rm wp} = \frac{21S}{R_{\rm ge}}$. <u>19W</u> (E)	(W)
NORTH	Location as "NE/CNVXSWX" or footage from lines JL W IVE						
NORTH TOTAL	Lease Owner PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY						
	Lease NameLEADLEY_TRUST_#1						
	Office Address 205 LITWIN BLDG., WICHITA, KS. 6/202.						
]	Character of W				Dry Ho		
]	Date well completed - 9-10-76 19						
1	Application for plugging filed 9-10-76 19 Application for plugging approved 9-10-76 19						
	Apprendum for program approved						
	11066:08 COMMINISTER						
l	1 1068 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10						19
1 ! ! ! !	Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry Hole						
1	If a producing v	well is abandon	ed date of la	st production			19
	Was permission						
Locale well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?				Yes.		
Same of Conservation Agent who superv					Leo F.	Massey	
Producing formation.			Botton	·	Total Depth of	well_4410	Fart
show depth and thickness of all water, or	il and gas formations	5.	,		•		
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS		·				CASING RECO	ORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO .	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DU	IT
			· · · · · ·	8 5/8	338	None	.
						1	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		.
<u> </u>]		
<u> </u>							
Describe in detail the menner in was introducing it into the hole. If cemen feet for each plug set.	hich the well was pl it or other plugs wer	ugged, indicati e used, state th	ng where the se character of	mud fluid was p f same and dept	placed and the n	iethod or metho	ds used _feet to
		50 sac	cs at 500	36			
		25 sack	ks at 240)'			
		10 sack	(s at 40'	. Comp.	9:00AM		
	·		<u> </u>	STATE	RECEIV	ED COMMISSION	
					OCT 0.1	1976	
	(If additional	description is nece	MARY MAR BACT	of this chant	00.01		·
Name of Plugging Contractor PI Address 20	CKRELL DRILL 5 LITWIN BLD			67202 CC	ONSERVATION I Wichita, Kar		
STATE OF Kansas C. W. SEBITS			Sedgwick		., Sg.		
ach, being first duly sworn on oath, say	s: That I have kno	wledge of the	facts, strikene nelo mo God	XXX	er or operator)	of the above de acd and the log	scribed f of the
	· `	_2	W. Seb 05 Litwi	n Bldg.	Wichita, N	Ks. 67202	?
SURSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before	me this 27	day of_	Septe	mber. "	Address)	76 .	
<u>.</u>	•		le	enn e	Sawer		
ly commission expires			.l6∕ Ann	Sarvar	٠.	Notary P.	hlio



Rotary Drilling Commenced 9-1-76

Rotary Drilling Completed 9-10-76

ROTARY DRILLING LOG

COMPANY: PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY

205 LITWIN BLDG.,

WICHITA, KS. 67202 LOCATION: LEADLEY TRUST #1

SE SW NE 10-21S-19W Pawnee County, Ks.

CONTRACTOR:

PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY Wichita, Kansas

CASING RECORD:

Surface casing set at 338/FWitht8 5//8" casing and 175 sacks. Comp. 11:30PM 9-1-76.

LOG

(Figures indicate bottom of formation - measurements from top of rotary bushing.)

TS, Sand, Shale Shale Shale, Redbeds, Sand Shale Shale, Lime Shale, Lime Lime & Shale Lime	340 595 1284 1308 1470 1945 2135 2503 2675 2865 3065 3260 3425 3580 3754 3830 3951 4028 4125	RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OCT 0 1 1976
Lime & Shale	4028	
Lime Lime & Shale	4173 4250	CONSERVATION DIVISION
Lime	4280	Wichita, Kansas
Lime	4357	
Lime, Sand, Shale	4410	

The undersigned, C. W. Sebits	, Attorney-in-Fact for PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY,
hereby certifies in behalf of said Company, that the above is a	true and correct log of the formation encountered in drilling
the above well as reflected by the Daily Drilling Reports.	
	()
	PICKRELL BRILLING COMPANY
	THE WALLE
	By
	Attorney-in-Fact
STATE OF KANSAS ss.:	C. W. Sebits∖
COUNTY OF SEDGWICK ss.:	\
	75
On this <u>2/ day of September</u> , 19_	76, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for
4) - Country and State of manifest and the same	C. W. Sebits
the County and State aforesaid, personally appeared	to me known to
be the identical person who subscribed the name of PICKRELL	DRILLING COMPANY to the foregoing instrument as its
Attorney-in-Fact and acknowledged to me that he executed the	same as his free and voluntary act and deed, and as the free
and voluntary act and deed of such company, for the uses and p	ourposes therein set forth.
Given under my hand and seal of office the day and year	last above written.
	0.0
	the languages
My commission expires:	Notary Public

JO ANN SARVER Sedgwick County, Ks. My Appt. Exp. 2-18-80

Notary Public

Jo Ann Sarver